V30D-045
Open circuit
Nominal pressure pnom max : 	 250~350 bar
Peak pressure pmax : 	 350~420 bar
Geometric displacement Vmax : 	 45~250 cm3/rev
Type V30D
Variable displacement axial piston pump
Product documentation 2024-04-01

4.1.2 Type V30D-075
Housing version -2 (radial ports, with thru-shaft)
Type code-2

80
 H
7
10
10
9
M10×20/25 (6x)
72,8 305
D1
D2
St
M
Piston Pump | Type V30D /46
025www.inlinehydraulik.com
25
106,4
M10 (4x)
31 146
60
11
52
M12 (2x)
10
114,5 63
14

12
7
F7
83,5
15

12
7
F7
M12 (4x)
181
M16 (2x)
10
6,
4

82
,5

10
1,
6
89,8 52
M12 (4x)
12

10
1,
6
4.1.2 Type V30D-075
Flange version (output side)
Coding C421; C4422; C423
( SAE-A 2 hole )
Coding C425
( SAE-B 4 hole )
Coding C424 and C426
( SAE-B 2 hole / SAE-BB 2 hole )
Coding C427
( SAE-C 2 hole  )
Coding C428
( SAE-C 4 hole  )